
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2022-6115-ZC                                
 
  Mailing Date: November 30, 2022 

   Council Districts: 
  5 – Koretz; 4 – Raman    Applicant: City of Los Angeles 

  Shana M. M. Bonstin 
  Deputy Director  
 shana.bonstin@lacity.org  

 
Craig Weber 
Principal Planner 
craig.weber@lacity.org 

 
Ulises Gonzalez 
City Planner 

  ulises.gonazlez@lacity.org 

Osvaldo Garcia 
Planning Assiatant 
osvaldo.garcia@lacity.org 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 

 

rgreenberg@babcnc.org  
eevans@babcnc.org  
rschlesinger@babcnc.org  
Bezoarltd@aol.com 
cgordon@beverlyhills.org 
 

amyadelson1@gmail.com  
Mls@lsmprco.com  
silvermans@me.com  
tlongcore@babcnc.org  
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